
DEIB Regional Coordinators

● Andy Dotson, Kentucky Educational Development
Corporation Andy.dotson@kedc.org

● Henry Astudillo, Northern Kentucky Cooperative for
Educational Services henry.astudillo@nkces.org

● Bernadette Carpenter, Kentucky Valley Educational
Cooperative bernadette.carpenter@hazard.kyschools.us

● Sarah Akin, West Kentucky Educational Cooperative
sarah.akin@wkec.org

● Meau Jones, Southeast South-Central Educational
Cooperative Meau.Jones@sesccoop.org

● Dr. Alexandra Hughes, Ohio Valley Educational
Cooperative ahughes@ovec.org

● Skip Cleavinger, Green River Regional Educational
Cooperative skip.cleavinger@grrec.org

● Dr. Molly McComas, Central Kentucky Educational
Cooperative (CKEC) molly.mccomas@ckec.org
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